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Vehicle History Report #: 45132278
Report Date: March 31, 2023 [ 10:11 AM EDT
Report Status: Compiete

2004 FORD FOCUS SE COMFORT

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
1FAFP34314W119678

Country of Assembly_: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 147,154 KM

Accident/Damage Records
Found

No Import Record Found

Last Registered In: 9 Service Records Found

Manitoba (Normal)

g2

No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help,

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is based on Information (https:llwww.carfax.calvehIcle-history-data) that was reported
and avallable to CARFAX Canada as of March 31, 2023 {or once ail the data was collected from our data sources and the
report was complete), CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data recoerds frem thousands of sources across Nerth America,
and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not
been reported to CARFAX Canada, When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle
History Report, along with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make an Informed decision.
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Vehicle History Report

i > Accident/Damage
INCIDENT;ATE DETAIL; S ) _ AMOUNT
€ 2006 May 24 Yorkton, Saskatchewan, &anada ......................
Estima;e: Not Avallable | Estimate Date: 2006 May 30 $3,355.03
Claim: Colllslon $3,355.03
3;;010 Oct 15 Y;a;i;gon, Saskatchewan, ;:anada
E:;.timate: Not Avallable | Estimate Date: 2010 Nov 23 $2,076,00
Claim: Animal Colllsion $2,076.00
@ 2022 Mar 23 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Not Avallable | Estimate Date: 2022 Apr 4 $497.69
Clalm: Collislon Not Reported
Other Damage Records
RECORDDATE  DETAIS a i AMOUNT |
#5 2012 Jun 5 saskatchewan, Canada S
Glass Rt;;rd $0.,00
# 2014 May 30 S#skatchewan, Canada
G?ass Record W $0.00
€ 2015 May 26 Sgskatchewan, Canada
e GiassR;c;:MW U, . e e e e ;0;0

@ Registration

& This vehicle has been registered in the following locations in Canada (listed oldest to newest):

' + Inthe province of Saskatchewan with Nermal branding.
{ « In the province of Manitoba with Normal branding.

|
l

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

P

i
i

TFAFP34314W119678

2023-03-31, 5:13 p.m.
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i
P DATE ODCMETER SOURCE DETAILS
f—k.— e B T 1 o s 0 e ER— S — - ]
| 2019Mar2s 110,641 KM NAPA AutoCare Thunder Creek Auto Vehicle serviced i
| Russell, Manitoba, Canada * Oftand filter changed
! * Lights checkad ‘
l ' Sway bar link(s) replaced
2019 Oct 5 116,288 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Vehicle serviced :

Winnlpeg, Manltoba, Canada

2019 Nov 9 117,065 KM

Midas Auto Service Experts
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced

+

Malntenance Inspection completad

Oil and filter changed |
Flulds checked ' i
Windshleld washer checked %

Maintenance inspection compieted
Brake fluld flushed/changed
Tire(s) changed

i

Winhipeg, Manltoba, Canada

Maintenance Inspection co mpleted
Tire(s} changed

*  Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
* Brake fight bulb(s) replaced

2020 Jun 27 122,321 KM M!das Auto Service Experts Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada ' Maintenance Inspection completed |
*  Oiland filter changed !
" Windshield washer checked
' Fulds checked
* Heat shield removed
* il pan replaced/repaired
* Ol pan gasket replaced ;
' Sway bar bushing(s) replaced i
2029 Mar20 133,265 K Midas Auto Service Experts Vehicle serviced f
W!nnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada * Maintenance Inspection completed
i * Oiland filter changee !
I *  Windshield washer checked
i *  Fluids checked -
i :
% 7
i 2021 Jul 3 136,263 KM Mlidas Auto Service Experts Vehicle servicad |
Winnlpeg, Manitobha, Canada * Alternator checked i
! 2021 Nov 12 139,776 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Vehicle servicad
i Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada * Fuel system cleaned/serviced
I " Battery/charging system checked
] * Airfilter replaced
| ' Spark plugis) replaced
H i
! 2022 Jun 30 144,661 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Vehicle serviced !
| Winnipeg, Mantioba, Canada Exhaust pipe seai replaced
F * Muffier replaced
i * Exhaust pipe repiaced
2022 Nov 19 147,154 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Vehicle sarviced

w@\; Open Recalls

e et . s o, o

& This vehicle Is not actively declared stolen,

pleas contact FORD or visit Fard's

report was generated. For additional safety recall information !
website, : |
e e ;
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By LEWIEU MWWy

G

ODOMETER SOURCE

Maotor Vehicle Dept.

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS -

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued of

Saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
First Owner Reported
2005 Feb 2 Motor Vehlcle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or
Saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
2006 Feb 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or
) saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
2006 May 24 Insurance Records Colliston
Saskatchewan, Canada
2006 May 24 36,055 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Estimate Date: 2006-05-30
vorkton, Saskatchewan, Not Avallable
Canada
2007 Feb 2 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
2007 Jui 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
| 2008 Feb 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
i 2009 Feh 2 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadiat Renewal Reglstration Issued or %
Saskatchewan, Cahada Renewed é
2010 Feb 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlian Renewal Registration [ssued or
‘ saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
2010 Aug 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or
saskatchewan, Cahada Renewed
2010 0ct 15 Insurance Records Animal Collision
saskatchewan, Canada
2010 Oct 15 76,522 KM Insurance Records Estlmate Repalr Estimate Date: 2010-11-23
Yorkton, Saskatchewan, Mot Available
Canada
2011 Feb 5 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued of
' Saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
2012 Feb5 Motor vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
2012 juns Insurance Records Glass Record $0.00
Saskatchewan, Canada
2012 Aug 4 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
2013 Feb & Motor Vehlcle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or

Saskatchewan, Canada

Renewed

2023-03-31, 5:13 p.m.

1FAFP34314W119678
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|

Winnipea, Manltobs, Canada

“ DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2013 Aug 31 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Reglistration Issued or
Saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
2014 Feb 5 Motar Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or
Saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
2014 May 30 Insurance Records Glass Record $0.00
Saskatchewan, Canada
2015 Feb 5 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or
Saskatchewan, Canada Renewed :
2015 May 26 Insurance Records Glass Record $0.00
Saskatchewan, Canada
2016 May 4 Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadian Renewaf Registration Issued or
Saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
2019 Mar 11 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or
Saskatchewan, Canada Renewed
2019 Mar 25 110,641 KM NAPA AutoCare Thunder Creek  Service Recard Vehicle serviced
Auto
Russell, Manitoba, Canada
S SR
20719 Apr 6 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewat Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed
2019 0ct 5 116,288 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manttoba, Canada
2019 Oct 29 Motar Yehicle Dapt. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed
2019 Nov 9 117,065 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitaba, Canada
2020 Jun 27 122,321 KM Midas Auto_ Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winripeg, Manitaba, Canada
2020 Oct 29 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Rerewed
2021 Mar 20 133,265 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2021 jul 3 136,263 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced ;
Winnlpeg, Manltoba, Canada ;
2021 Qct 29 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or
Manltoba, Canada Renewed
2021 Nov 12 139,776 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehlcle serviced
Wlnnlpeg, Manltoba, Canada
2022 Mar 23 142,842 KM Collislon
Manitoba, Canada
2022 Mar 23 142,843 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Estlmate Date: 2022-04-04

Aot Avratl«bkla

FAFP24314W119678
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2022 Jun 30 144,661 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
winnlpeg, Manltaba, Canada

e . e S
2022 Oct 29 j Motor Vehicie Dept. Canadlian Renewal Registration Issued or
: Manitoba, Canada Renewed
2022 Nov 19 147,154 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced

Wwinnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada

: 2023 Mar 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadtan Renewa! Reglstration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vahicte history reportis camplled from multipte data sources. It s not always passible for CARFAX Canatda ULC or Its saurce data providers to obtain cormplete Informatlon o any ong vehicle. For example, there may bs other
title, brands, registrations, declarations, accident Information, service recerds, recal| Infermation, odemeter readings or other Informatlon where discrepal neles that apply to this vehlcle are not reflected in this réport. CARFAX Canadz
and Its source data providers recelve data and Infermatlon from external sources bellevec to be reliable, but na responsibility ls assumed by CARFAX Canada, Its source data providers or Its agents for any efrors, inaccuracles or
omlsslons. The reparts ave provided strictly on an as-ls where-ls hasls, and CARFAX Canada and Its saurce data providers further expressly discialm ali warranties, express or Irvplied, including any warranties of imeliness, accuracy,
merchantahility, merchantable quality or Rtness for a particutar purpase regarding this report or Its contents, Neither CARFAX Canadla nor any of Its source data providers shiall be llable For any losses, expenses or damages In
connection with any report or any Information contalned within a report, including the accuracy thereaf or any delay or faiture te provide & report or any Jnformation. Other Information about the vehicla that 1sthe suhject matter of
1his vehicle history repart, Including problems, may not fvave been reported to CARFAX Canada, Use this report as one important too}, along with a vehlcle Inspection and test drive, to make a better declslon about your nestt used
«ar, By obtalning, revlewing and/or using this vehicle histary report, you agree to be hound by all of the terms and conditions In CARFAX Canada's Conditlons of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each
may be amended from time to tme by CARFAX Canatla. Condliions of s

© 2023 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved, ' Emmﬁm &

2023-03-31, 5:13 p.m.
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